Information Regarding Target Compromise


In light of the recent Target data breach, Integrity Bank wants to make sure each and every one of our customers are well informed and protected.

Consumers who shopped at Target using debit or credit cards between November 27, 2013 and December 15, 2013 could possibly be affected by the breach. Until we receive confirmation that any of our cards were compromised, we are proactively monitoring for unusual transactions within the system.

That being said, if you have shopped at Target within the time period noted, please make sure you are also monitoring activity on your account and report any suspicious transactions to Integrity Bank immediately.

If you have your Integrity account tied to a Target Debit card, you may also want to consider having the card deactivated.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact your local branch, or our main number
at 717-920-4900.